POLYTEC HOLDING AG

POLYTEC HOLDING AG

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

A00XX9 WKN:

2024/04/26 22:26:28

Price
3.25EUR

Difference

© -091%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

ATO000A00XX9
PYT

Tradegate

EUR
Automotive
Stock

72 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

3.20 EUR (970)
3.29 EUR (940)
3.20 EUR

3.25 EUR

3.11 EUR

3.28 EUR
3.18339 EUR
20,104
63,998.83

24

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: POLYTEC HOLDING &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Recent research

Set

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000A00XX9-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000A00XX9
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000A00XX9&ID_NOTATION=38613666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000A00XX9&ID_NOTATION=38613666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5f1c115e584d4b6ba83ee1728ef3264d742868d99ac795f210938a0a5651cf3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de7187c5ea36769da&time=1714405218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acf69e0ae4d331281cb9a3144f121b07b6122d8506881269798686cd6cb00d1f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc6454175716dacb4&time=1714405218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2797ae6033d5129a9b7c9e529ecbaac78a5ff46c2a911e894a8deb0b58ddec0b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01665a5a2478ce660&time=1714405218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63e1cb2ef5bebeb18e864bc9a6eb14868b1442dc35e50514d0165cf5637542e1&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a8ace3f365da06fd&time=1714405218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=278de52a635a1475e1b2ce30e3b3331fbd4092adb88761acbee4c2193bd2038d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f37c4a6dd76b3566&time=1714405218&tool=RSC

POLYTEC HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:28

Price
3.25 EUR

Difference © -091%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN ATO000A00XX9
Symbol PYT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 72 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.20 EUR (970)
Ask (Ask size) 3.29 EUR (940)
Open 3.20 EUR
High 3.25 EUR
Low 3.11 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.28 EUR
VWAP 3.18339 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,104
Trading volume 63,998.83
Number of trades 24
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.09% -29.82% -69.92%
Perf (abs.) -0.53 -1.36 -7.44
Beta 0.04 0.02 0.52

Volatility 31.41 27.39 31.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POLYTEC HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 3.27 EUR
26

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:35 3.27 EUR

Exchange 26

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 3.25 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 11:10 3.20 EUR
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 3.27 EUR

3.28 EUR (5,265
3.33 EUR (3,978
3.51 EUR (5,378
4.01 EUR (3,111
3.93 EUR (2024/01/11
3.11 EUR (2024/04/26
5.09 EUR (2023/05/19
3.11 EUR (2024/04/26

= T = = = ==

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38613666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14694627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14694627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14728124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14728123

POLYTEC HOLDING AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2022/05/
13

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

16:08 6.05 EUR 0.00

08:08 3.18 EUR 0.00

19:30 3.19 EUR 0.00

08:11 3.21 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14732673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14728122

POLYTEC HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Cﬂg)

POLYTEC GROUP

Contact Details
POLYTEC HOLDING AG

Polytec Strasse 1 - 4063 Hoersching
Telefon: +43-7221-701-0
Fax: +

E-mail: office@polytec-group.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: POLYTEC HOLDING &
AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Polytec Holding AG engages in the development and manufacture of plastic and metal
parts. The company was founded by Friedrich Huemer in 1986 and is headquartered in
Hoersching, Austria.

Members of Management Board

Markus
Huemer

Markus
Muhlbock

Peter
Bernscher

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Friedrich Huemer
Viktoria Kickinger
Fred Duswald
Manfred Helmut

Trauth

Reinhard
Schwendtbauer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:office@polytec-group.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000A00XX9-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000A00XX9
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